
2010 Bulldog Lacrosse Elite Camp 
Schedule 

	
  

 
June 27, 2010 
 
11:00 –12:30pm  
12:45-1:15pm   
1:15-1:45pm   
2:00-4:00pm    
4:15-4:30pm   
4:30-5:45pm    
6:00-6:15pm   
6:15-8:15pm   
8:15-8:30pm   
8:30-9:30pm   
10:00pm   
 

 
 
 
Registration at SCSU- Welcome to Bulldog Lacrosse Elite Camp!  
Buses take campers/staff to Reese Stadium 
Warm Up/Stickwork Demo 
Lax Session 
Buses take campers/staff back to SCSU 
Dinner at SCSU 
Buses take campers/staff to Reese Stadium 
Night Games 
Buses take campers/staff back to SCSU 
Camp Store is open/Talent Show 
Lights Out 
 

 
June 28, 2010 
 
7:30-8:30am 
8:45-9:00am 
9:00-9:30am 
9:30-11:30am  
11:45-1:00pm  
1:30-5:30pm 
5:45-6:00pm 
6:00-7:15pm 
7:15-7:30pm  
7:30-9:00pm 
9:15-9:30pm  
9:30-10:30pm 
11:30pm 
 

 
 
 
Breakfast 
Buses take campers/staff to Reese Stadium 
Shooting Demo  
Lax Session 
Lunch  
Lax Session/Bulldog Camp Challenge 
Buses take campers/staff back to SCSU   
Dinner  
Buses take campers/staff to Reese Stadium 
Night Games (Under the Lights) 
Buses take campers/staff back to SCSU 
Camp Store is open/Movie  
Lights Out 

 
June 29, 2010 
 
7:30-8:30am 
8:45-9:00am  
9:00-11:30am       
11:45-12:30pm 
12:30-1:30pm  
1:45-4:30pm  
 

 
 
 
Breakfast 
Buses take campers/staff to Reese Stadium 
Speed Session/Camper-Staff scrimmage 
Lax Session 
Lunch at Smilow Field House 
Tournament Play  
 

 


